
ELB Semester 1 (17 wk)

ELB Semester 2 (17 wk)

ELB Summer Semester (17 wk)

ELB Semester 1 (10 wk)

ELB Semester 2 (10 wk)

ELB Summer Semester (10 wk)

Academic Calendar, Curtin English, 2018

 

Week Commencing Details

Monday, 19 March 2018 Start Date

Friday, 23 March 2018 Last Enrolment via eStudent

Friday, 13 April 2018 Teaching Census (last date for withdrawal without penalty)

Friday, 1 June 2018 Last Withdrawal via eStudent 

Friday, 13 July 2018 End Date

Monday, 23 July 2018 Start Date

Friday, 27 July 2018 Last Enrolment via eStudent

Friday, 24 August 2018 Teaching Census (last date for withdrawal without penalty)

Friday, 5 October 2018 Last Withdrawal via eStudent 

Friday, 16 November 2018 End Date

Monday, 8 October 2018 Start Date

Friday, 12 October 2018 Last Enrolment via eStudent

Friday, 9 November 2018 Teaching Census (last date for withdrawal without penalty)

Friday, 4 January 2019 Last Withdrawal via eStudent 

Friday, 15 February 2019 End Date

Monday, 7 May 2018 Start Date

Friday, 11 May 2018 Last Enrolment via eStudent

Friday, 25 May 2018 Teaching Census (last date for withdrawal without penalty)

Friday, 1 June 2018 Last Withdrawal via eStudent 

Friday, 13 July 2018 End Date

Monday, 10 September 2018 Start Date

Friday, 14 September 2018 Last Enrolment via eStudent

Friday, 28 September 2018 Teaching Census (last date for withdrawal without penalty)

Friday, 5 October 2018 Last Withdrawal via eStudent 

Friday, 16 November 2018 End Date

Monday, 26 November 2018 Start Date

Friday, 30 November 2018 Last Enrolment via eStudent

Friday, 14 December 2018 Teaching Census (last date for withdrawal without penalty)

Friday, 4 January 2019 Last Withdrawal via eStudent 
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Full Year - ELICOS only

Friday, 15 February 2019 End Date

Monday, 1 January 2018 Start Date

Monday, 31 December 2018 Last Enrolment via eStudent

Monday, 31 December 2018 Teaching Census (last date for withdrawal without penalty)

Monday, 31 December 2018 End Date

* Withdrawal from your unit(s) after the Census Date will be recorded on your academic record as "Withdrawn" (WD) and you will still be liable for the

relevant student contributions or tuition fees. If you have withdrawn due to extenuating circumstances beyond your control please refer to the Refund

and Remission of Fees web page for further information.
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